Wisconsin Interscholastic Athletic Association Team Results List
2005 Cross Country State Championships White River Sports Timing
The Ridges Golf Course, Wisconsin Rapids, WI http://itiming.com
Sat, Oct 29, 2005

Displacer Place

Team rank Team Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Team Score
1 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 3 6 9 18 35 59 65 71
2 Brookfield Academy 4 17 19 24 50 55 88 114
3 Sevastopol 8 10 29 30 42 72 78 119
4 Frederic 5 13 25 37 47 92 127
5 Auburndale 7 15 26 39 52 61 67 139
6 Colfax 22 28 32 38 69 76 86 189
7 Stanley-Boyd 1 21 48 66 73 79 91 209
8 Belleville 12 33 45 58 62 64 82 210
9 Fennimore 23 34 46 49 71 77 83 223

10 Marathon 11 36 44 60 81 84 232
11 Marshall 20 41 54 56 63 68 85 234
12 Grantsburg 2 14 43 87 90 236
13 Columbus Catholic 16 31 40 70 89 246
14 Arcadia 27 51 53 57 74 75 80 262
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Wisconsin Interscholastic Athletic Association Individual

2005 Cross Country State Championships Results
The Ridges Golf Course, Wisconsin Rapids, WI White River Sports Timing
Sat, Oct 29, 2005 http://itiming.com
Place Displcr Bib # Name Gr T PlcTeam Elapsed Time Back 1 mi. Split
Boys 5000 Meters Individual Results Race Field: 130
Boys Division 3 Results Division Field: 130
1 211 Zach McFall 12 Kenosha St. Joseph 16:26.3 00:00.0 04:58.6
2 1 653 Daniel Brinker 12 1 Stanley-Boyd 16:34.0 00:07.6 04:59.9
3 2 681 Sean Kutz 10 1 Grantsburg 16:34.0 00:07.7 05:01.9
4 3 730 Adam Lang 12 1 Sheboygan Area 16:39.7 00:13.3 05:03.1
5 241 Dustin Baldwin 11 Brookwood 16:47.0 00:20.7 05:02.7
6 4 723 Matthew DeVillers 11 1 Brookfield Academy 16:54.9 00:28.5 05:10.6
7 5 660 Kevin Mossey 11 1 Frederic 16:58.6 00:32.2 05:09.4
8 236 Peter Walsh 10 Webster 16:59.5 00:33.1 05:10.2
9 6 732 Sean Hasenstein 11 2 Sheboygan Area 17:00.4 00:34.0 05:10.1
10 7 690 Nick Nigh 10 1 Auburndale 17:00.8 00:34.4 05:08.8
11 8 639 Joel Heroux 11 1 Sevastopol 17:04.9 00:38.5 05:10.9
12 9 731 Peter Bolgert 11 3 Sheboygan Area 17:06.2 00:39.8 05:07.8
13 10 640 Nick Sievert 12 2 Sevastopol 17:06.6 00:40.2 05:11.4
14 242 Andy Doyle 12 Brookwood 17:12.2 00:45.9 05:02.8
15 11 710 Mike Baur 11 1 Marathon 17:14.2 00:47.8 05:10.3
16 12 696 Steven Cate 12 1 Belleville 17:15.6 00:49.2 05:06.7
17 13 661 River Karl 10 2 Frederic 17:16.2 00:49.9 05:14.0
18 14 682 Josh LaMere 12 2 Grantsburg 17:18.9 00:52.6 05:11.7
19 244 Kurt Jenks 12 lowa-Grant 17:19.4 00:53.0 05:13.2
20 228 Josh Schoeffel 12 Luther 17:20.6 00:54.3 05:06.3
21 216 Justin Short 12 Bonduel 17:22.3 00:56.0 05:15.1
22 222 Scot Dykstra 12 Oostburg 17:22.8 00:56.5 05:12.0
23 223 Jimmy Leschke 10 Oshkosh Lourdes 17:24.9 00:58.6  05:20.8
24 227 Jason Schmitz 12 Cashton 17:25.5 00:59.1 05:16.1
25 231 Josh Hoff 12 Boyceville 17:32.6 01:06.2 05:10.5
26 15 694 Ryan Urban 12 2 Auburndale 17:35.8 01:09.4 05:10.0
27 233 Josh Cerra 11 Bruce 17:36.4 01:10.0 05:11.6
28 16 650 Ryan Wienke 10 1 Columbus Catholic 17:36.9 01:10.6 05:19.6
29 232 Mike Connell 12 Regis 17:37.2 01:10.8 05:06.1
30 17 724 Alex DeVillers 11 2 Brookfield Academy 17:37.6 01:11.3 05:10.5
31 18 733 Zach Hasenstein 11 4 Sheboygan Area 17:39.8 01:13.4 05:14.7
32 19 725 Karan Purewal 10 3 Brookfield Academy 17:39.8 01:13.4 05:11.3
33 20 667 Chris Owen 12 1 Marshall 17:40.2 01:13.8 05:15.4
34 214 Roger Schulz 11 Shoreland Lutheran 17:41.5 01:15.2 05:20.4
35 245 Jake Hillberry 12 Riverdale 17:42.2 01:15.8 05:10.6
36 21 654 Alan Solie 10 2 Stanley-Boyd 17:45.0 01:18.7 05:23.0
37 218 Matt Grzelak 12 Gillett 17:46.0 01:19.7 05:09.2
38 212 Christopher Mleczko 10 Kenosha St. Joseph 17:49.4 01:23.0 05:26.5

Total Count: 130 October 29, 2005 15:01:47 http://itiming.com Page 1



Boys 5000 Meters

Place Displcr Bib
39 22 704
40 225
41 23 677
42 217
43 24 726
44 25 662
45 26 688
46 243
47 235
48 226
49 219
50 27 722
51 213
52 221
53 28 703
54 29 641
55 229
56 234
57 215
58 30 642
59 31 651
60 32 705
61 230
62 33 695
63 34 679
64 35 734
65 237
66 36 713
67 37 663
68 38 702
69 39 692
70 40 649
71 41 670
72 224
73 239
74 42 645
75 43 683
76 44 715
77 45 697
78 240
79 46 678
80 47 664
81 48 655
82 49 674
83 50 728

Total Count: 130

Individual Results

# Name
Bo Weber
Matt Kiel
Nick Nicholson
Joshua Clark
Patrick Malloy
Kyle Swenson
Preston Genett
Ben Leis
Dere Wink
Casey Mathson
Robert Cook
Ross White
Sean Riley
Dan Caotterill
Jeremy Blomberg
lan MacMillen
Matt Gunderson
Derek Foiles
Drew Dean
TJ Borkovetz
Neal Zygarlicke
Logan Seipel
Ben Oleson
Josh Cate
Andy Thurner
Brian Begalke
Manuel Schuell
Tyler Hamann
Keegan Karl
MJ Osterberg
Jordan Scholzen
Ethan Purkapile
Justin Martin
Lukas Marsh
Brian Weinkauf
Clay Leest
Justin Rikkola
John Ryan
Tom Haak
Adam Adank
Ben Stuckey
Ben Nelson
Luke Konik
Curtis Bendorf
Tyler Wrenn

October 29, 2005

10/29/2005
Gr T PlcTeam
12 1 Colfax
10 Roncalli
10 1 Fennimore
10 Gillett
10 4 Brookfield Academy
10 3 Frederic
12 3 Auburndale
11 Brookwood
11 Glenwood City
12 Blair-Taylor
12 Rosholt
12 1 Arcadia
11 Kenosha St. Joseph
12 Markesan
12 2 Colfax
12 3 Sevastopol
11 Melrose-Mindoro
11 Cadott
12 University School of
11 4 Sevastopol
11 2 Columbus Catholic
9 3 Colfax
11 New Lisbon
10 2 Belleville
10 2 Fennimore
10 5 Sheboygan Area
11 Conserve
9 2 Marathon
12 4 Frederic
9 4 Colfax
12 4 Auburndale
10 3 Columbus Catholic
12 2 Marshall
10 Oshkosh Lourdes
12 Mercer
10 5 Sevastopol
10 3 Grantsburg
11 3 Marathon
11 3 Belleville
11 South Shore
10 3 Fennimore
9 5 Frederic
12 3 Stanley-Boyd
11 4 Fennimore
11 5 Brookfield Academy
15:01:47

Boys Division 3 Results

Elapsed Time
17:52.1
17:52.7
17:53.0
17:53.4
17:54.0
17:56.2
17:57.0
17:57.1
17:57.7
17:59.8
17:59.9
18:01.0
18:01.7
18:03.8
18:05.7
18:06.0
18:06.6
18:08.4
18:09.6
18:10.1
18:11.2
18:12.2
18:12.6
18:12.7
18:14.0
18:14.6
18:17.2
18:20.8
18:24.7
18:29.7
18:30.3
18:31.2
18:31.9
18:32.0
18:32.5
18:33.2
18:33.8
18:35.3
18:36.0
18:36.1
18:38.0
18:39.9
18:40.0
18:40.8
18:41.3

http://itiming.com

Individual Results
Back 1 mi. Split
01:25.7 05:30.0
01:26.4 05:20.0
01:26.6 05:03.7
01:27.1 05:14.5
01:27.7 05:23.6
01:29.8 05:20.9
01:30.6 05:20.4
01:30.7 05:21.4
01:31.3 05:21.9
01:33.4 05:12.8
01:33.6 05:20.3
01:34.6 05:16.7
01:35.4 05:31.9
01:37.4 05:20.1
01:39.3 05:33.1
01:39.7 05:27.7
01:40.2 05:14.8
01:42.0 05:20.3
01:43.3 05:30.1
01:43.7 05:23.2
01:44.8 05:24.3
01:45.9 05:34.1
01:46.3 05:31.2
01:46.3 05:34.7
01:47.6 05:29.1
01:48.2 05:31.0
01:50.8 05:24.9
01:54.4 05:33.0
01:58.3 05:16.6
02:03.3 05:37.8
02:03.9 05:19.7
02:04.8 05:32.3
02:05.5 05:39.9
02:05.6 05:22.7
02:06.2 05:38.0
02:06.8 05:34.8
02:07.4 05:41.8
02:08.9 05:29.5
02:09.6 05:45.7
02:09.7 05:35.2
02:11.7 05:10.6
02:13.5 05:36.3
02:13.6 05:32.0
02:14.5 05:34.4
02:15.0 05:40.0
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Boys 5000 Meters

Place Displcr Bib
84 238
85 51 720
86 52 691
87 53 716
88 54 668
89 55 727
90 56 669
91 57 721
92 58 701
93 220
94 59 735
95 60 714
96 61 689
97 62 699
98 63 672
99 64 700

100 65 736
101 66 657
102 67 693
103 68 671
104 69 706
105 70 647
106 71 676
107 72 643
108 73 656
109 74 718
110 75 717
111 76 707
112 77 675
113 78 644
114 79 658
115 80 719
116 81 711
117 82 698
118 83 680
119 84 709
120 85 673
121 86 708
122 87 684
123 88 729
124 89 646
125 90 685
126 91 659
127 92 666

712

Total Count: 130

Individual Results
# Name

Zach Beeksma
Andrew Salway
Adam Scheunemann
Ryan Nelson
Brett Davis
Michael Billings
Blake Ward

Craig Schank
Adam Watkins
Jon Trzebiatowski
Peter Buck

Kyle Julian

Seth Huddleston
Ben Moore

Chris Cutler

Bill Percoski

Karl Luedtke
Kevin Rozwadowski
Cody Schuld
Hans Hansen
Wyatt Karl

Brian Haigh

Billy Lease

Lon Kastenson
Chris Dirkes

Eric Pronschinske
Matt Palkowksi
Cody Knutson
Tom Feldhacher
Andy Penovich
Tom Ryba

Joe Putz

Adam Brickheimer
Jacob Michaels
Aric Waldman
Mitch Pierce
Jared Kubehl
Kevin Dietsche
Nick Freeman
Ben Vipond
Chris Arneson
Tyler Larson

Fred Lane

Austin Lindahl
Matt Doede

October 29, 2005

10/29/2005
Gr T PlcTeam
11 Washburn
10 2 Arcadia
12 5 Auburndale
10 3 Arcadia
9 3 Marshall
11 6 Brookfield Academy
9 4 Marshall
12 4 Arcadia
10 4 Belleville
10 Rosholt
11 6 Sheboygan Area
11 4 Marathon
11 6 Auburndale
12 5 Belleville
11 5 Marshall
12 6 Belleville
11 7 Sheboygan Area
10 4 Stanley-Boyd
12 7 Auburndale
10 6 Marshall
11 5 Colfax
11 4 Columbus Catholic
12 5 Fennimore
10 6 Sevastopol
11 5 Stanley-Boyd
9 5 Arcadia
10 6 Arcadia
9 6 Colfax
9 6 Fennimore
12 7 Sevastopol
11 6 Stanley-Boyd
10 7 Arcadia
9 5 Marathon
10 7 Belleville
10 7 Fennimore
11 6 Marathon
9 7 Marshall
12 7 Colfax
10 4 Grantsburg
10 7 Brookfield Academy
11 5 Columbus Catholic
11 5 Grantsburg
12 7 Stanley-Boyd
9 6 Frederic
11 Marathon
15:01:47

Boys Division 3 Results

Elapsed Time
18:41.6
18:41.6
18:41.8
18:41.8
18:43.2
18:43.9
18:47.7
18:47.7
18:52.3
18:56.7
18:59.0
19:03.3
19:03.5
19:05.6
19:07.2
19:08.5
19:09.0
19:09.4
19:11.7
19:15.0
19:16.1
19:16.8
19:19.1
19:19.4
19:25.7
19:34.4
19:38.4
19:39.9
19:40.7
19:42.2
19:56.2
19:59.1
20:03.3
20:05.1
20:10.1
20:23.8
20:26.6
20:37.1
20:53.6
21:07.5
21:12.6
21:23.1
21:30.7
22:38.3

DNF

http://itiming.com

Individual Results
Back 1 mi. Split

02:15.2 05:29.4
02:15.3 05:39.2
02:15.4 05:32.6
02:15.4 05:39.0
02:16.8 05:38.5
02:17.5 05:39.8
02:21.3 05:40.5
02:21.3 05:30.6
02:26.0 05:47.6
02:30.3 05:31.5
02:32.7 05:38.2
02:36.9 05:34.3
02:37.1 05:45.2
02:39.2 05:49.7
02:40.8 05:47.5
02:42.2 05:55.0
02:42.6 05:40.9
02:43.1 05:44.6
02:45.4 05:47.9
02:48.6 05:45.8
02:49.7 05:49.3
02:50.5 05:48.9
02:52.8 05:31.0
02:53.0 05:52.2
02:59.4 05:38.0
03:08.0 05:44.2
03:12.0 05:46.2
03:13.5 05:50.4
03:14.3 05:38.4
03:15.9 05:46.8
03:29.9 05:55.9
03:32.8 05:53.6
03:36.9 05:45.1
03:38.7 05:51.9
03:43.8 05:43.1
03:57.4 05:52.4
04:00.2 05:59.3
04:10.8 05:53.1
04:27.2 05:53.6
04:41.1 06:13.6
04:46.2 06:10.3
04:56.7 06:16.9
05:04.3 06:01.5
06:12.0 06:33.0

05:46.5
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Boys 5000 Meters Individual Results 10/29/2005 Boys Division 3 Results Individual Results

Place Displcr Bib # Name Gr T PlcTeam Elapsed Time Back 1 mi. Split
648 Alex Kolpanen 10 Columbus Catholic DNS
665 Perry Anderson 10 Frederic DNS

Total Count: 130 October 29, 2005 15:01:47 http://itiming.com Page 4



